
ECP - 12 Activity/Supply Fee
6th & 7th Grade Trips 
8th Grade Trip 
12th Grade Graduation Fee
Campus/Security Fee 
PTO Membership Dues
Senior Year Fee

$2,500
$5,000

 $480

$500 
$500 Deposit

$1,000 Deposit
$1,000 Deposit 

$470
$60

$500

ECP Care Until 5:30
Conference Care

ECP/LS Care Until 4:30

Returning Families

New Families

Early Bird Re-enrollment (until Feb 7, 2024) - $250 
Standard Re-enrollment Fee (Feb 8, 2024 and later) - $475 
New family enrollment - $475

(Monday – Friday, Friday’s schedule is until campus closes)

SCHOOL FEES

ENROLLMENT FEES

AFTER SCHOOL CARE


