ENROLLMENT FEES

New Families	Early Bird Re-enrollment (until Feb 7, 2024) - \$250 Standard Re-enrollment Fee (Feb 8, 2024 and later) - \$475 New family enrollment - \$475
AFTER SCHOOL CARE (Monday	– Friday, <i>Friday's schedule is until campus closes</i>)
ECP/LS Care Until 4:30	\$2,500 \$5,000
Conference Care	\$480
SCHOOL FEES	
ECP - 12 Activity/Supply Fee	\$500
6th & 7th Grade Trips	\$500 Deposit
	\$1,000 Deposit
12th Grade Graduation Fee	\$1,000 Deposit
Campus/Security Fee	\$470 \$60 \$500
PTO Membership Dues	\$60
Senior Year Fee	\$500